
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1492901001034000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 44,617

CAMA #: 149 29 0 10 01 034 00 0 00
Sec: 29 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CRAW00406
CRAWFORD, JOE REEVES & SUSAN K

    

Owner: CRAWFORD, JOE REEVES & SUSAN K Legal: BLK B LOT 4 LAURENS BAY VILLAS NO 2 & PT LOT 5 BEG NW 
COR LOT 5 TH EL Y 119.82'SLY 18.95' WLY 118.71' NLY 14.15' 
TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 64210

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,583.28 3,583.28 7,166.56

Special 131.78 131.77 263.55

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202560038-1 12/22/2021

3,715.06 0.00

12/20/2021

0.00

F 3,715.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,715.06

Joe Crawford/Bill 
Pay

Check #Name/Amnt: 9429                Joe Crawford/Bill Pay                 3715.06

202584051-1 04/22/2022

0.00 0.00

04/22/2022

3,583.28

2 0.00

0.00

3,583.28

0.00

0.00

**********

3,583.28

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,715.06 3,715.05 0.00 7,430.11

3,715.06 0.00 3,715.05 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/21/2024 9:35:47 AM


