	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	9/21/2024 9:35:47 A№
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 44,617
Parcel #: 14929010010340	00		
CAMA #: 149 29 0 10 01 03	34 00 0 00		
Sec: 29	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
CRAW00406			
CRAWFORD, JOE	REEVES & SUSAN K		
Owner: CRAWFORD, JOE R	EEVES & SUSAN K	_	NS BAY VILLAS NO 2 & PT LOT 5 BEG NW 119.82'SLY 18.95' WLY 118.71' NLY 14.15'

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	3,583.28	3,583.28	7,166.56
2021	RL	64210	Special	131.78	131.77	263.55

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202560038-1	12/22/2021	12/20/2021	F	3,715.06	0.00	0.00	3,715.06		
3,715.06	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Joe Crawford/Bill		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 9429	Joe Crawford/Bill	Pay	3715.06					
202584051-1	04/22/2022	04/22/2022	2	0.00	3,583.28	0.00	3,583.28	Lockbox Payments	
0.00	0.00	3,583.28		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				3,715.06	3,715.05	0.00	7,430.11		
3,715.06	0.00	3,715.05		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00